
Day Sunday: 26/07/26 Monday: 27/07/26 Tuesday: 28/07/26 Wednesday: 29/07/26 Thursday: 30/07/26 Friday: 31/07/26 Saturday: 01/08/26

Debrief - prep for day Lecture/Practical (ELISA Prep for Trip

Lunch

Afternoon Session:

Aberdeen University 

Tour

Lecture/Practical 

(Glucose Homeostasis)

Rocky Shore Ecology 

(Field Trip)

Lecture/Practical (ELISA 

& Data analysis)

Plant Growth          (Field 

Trip)

Dinner

Evening
Free Evening

Aberdeen City Walking 

Tour
Free Evening

Trip to Dunottar Castle, 

Stonehaven
Free Evening

Day Sunday: 02/08/26 Monday: 03/08/26 Tuesday: 04/08/26 Wednesday: 05/08/26 Thursday: 06/08/26 Friday: 07/08/26 Saturday: 08/08/26

Morning Session: Intro to Critical Reading 
Ythan - Birds and Seals 

(Field Trip)
Practical TBC

Caledonian Pine  (Field 

Trip)

Lunch

Afternoon Session:
Leaf Traits Practical

Ythan - Birds and Seals 

(Field Trip)
Practical TBC

Caledonian Pine  (Field 

Trip)

Dinner

Evening
Free Evening Free Evening Free Evening

Scottish Traditional 

Dancing

Day Sunday: 09/08/26 Monday: 10/08/26 Tuesday: 11/08/26 Wednesday: 12/08/26 Thursday: 13/08/26 Friday: 14/08/26 Saturday: 15/08/26

Morning Session: Creating a Poster
Red Squirrels and Pine 

Martins (Field Trip)

Agricultural Soils & 

Management         (Field 

Trip)

Work on Assessments

Lunch

Afternoon Session:

Work on Assessments
Practical Indirect 

Sampling

Agricultural Soils & 

Management          (Field 

Trip)

Presentations

Dinner Farewell Dinner

Evening Free Evening Free Evening Free Evening

WEEK 1

Free Day

WEEK 2

Arrival Day

Free Day

Morning Session:
Welcome Session / 

Registration

Introductions - Lab 

Safety

WEEK 3

Free Day Free Day

Trip to Cragievar Castle

Trip to Pitmedden 

Gardens & Cruden Bay

Departure Day


